Updated March 22, 2023
UNIVERSAL
SCREENS
800.424.2432
PRICE LIST
October 11, 2017
2
Contents

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
Universal Height-Adjustable Screens
Felt Screens
Universal Height-Adjustable Screens
Felt Screens
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect felt color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Base
Finish
Felt
Color
Universal Height-Adjustable Screens -
Felt, 24” Tall
23 x 24” USPF2324 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
7.0#
$      633
29 x 24” USPF2924 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
8.0#
        666
• Height adjustable by user
• Screen is flush with tabletop when at its
lowest position
• Maximum height above worksurface 17”
• Screens attach to either the back length
or side depth of tabletop based on
closest nominal size
• Monitor arms, modesty panels, and
wire troughs may prohibit installation of
screens
• Screens are standard on select Pirouette,
Toggle, and WorkUp tables (refer to
chart on General Information page)
35 x 24” USPF3524 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
8.0#
        698
46 x 24” USPF4624 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □

      1533
A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
Universal Height-Adjustable Screens
Fabric Screens
Universal Height-Adjustable Screens
Fabric Screens
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect fabric color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing
Fabric Grade
2
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
3 & Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV
Delivered
Pricing
Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV1
Delivered
Pricing
Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV2
Basic
Model
Base
Finish
Fabric
Color
Universal Height-Adjustable Screens -
Fabric, 24” Tall
23 x 24” USFA2324 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □
9.0#
$      568 $      581 $      584 $      593 $      616

A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
11
Universal Fixed Screens
Felt Screens
Universal Fixed Screens
Felt Screens
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect felt color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Base
Finish
Felt
Color
Universal Fixed Privacy Screens - Felt,
24” Tall
23 x 24” USPF2324F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
7.0#
$      315
29 x 24” USPF2924F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
8.0#
        359
• Non-height adjustable
• Screen 17” above worksurface
• Screens attach to either the back length
or side depth of tabletop based on
closest nominal size
• Monitor arms, modesty panels, and
wire troughs may prohibit installation of
screens
• Screens are standard on select Pirouette,
Toggle, and WorkUp tables (refer to
chart on General Information page)
35 x 24” USPF3524F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
8.0#
        383
46 x 24” USPF4624F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
9.0#
        433

      1260
A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
12
Universal Fixed Screens
Felt Screens
Universal Fixed Screens
Felt Screens
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect felt color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Base
Finish
Felt
Color
Universal Fixed Privacy Screens - Felt,
31” Tall
23 x 31” USPF2331F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
8.0#
$      433
29 x 31” USPF2931F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
8.0#
        519
• Non-height adjustable
• Screen 24” above worksurface
• Screens attach to either the back length
or side depth of tabletop based on
closest nominal size
• Monitor arms, modesty panels, and
wire troughs may prohibit installation of
screens
• Screens are standard on select Pirouette,
Toggle, and WorkUp tables (refer to
chart on General Information page)
35 x 31” USPF3531F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
9.0#
        544
46 x 31” USPF4631F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □
10.0#
        680

      1285
A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
13
Universal Fixed Screens
Fabric Screens
Universal Fixed Screens
Fabric Screens
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect fabric color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing
Fabric Grade
2
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
3 & Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV
Delivered
Pricing
Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV1
Delivered
Pricing
Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV2
Basic
Model
Base
Finish
Fabric
Color
Universal Fixed Privacy Screens - Fabric,
24” Tall
23 x 24” USFA2324F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □
9.0#
$      433 $      447 $      458 $      468 $      480

A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
14
Universal Fixed Screens
Fabric Screens
Universal Fixed Screens
Fabric Screens
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect fabric color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing
Fabric Grade
2
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
3 & Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV
Delivered
Pricing
Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV1
Delivered
Pricing
Pallas Vertical
Fabric Grade
PV2
Basic
Model
Base
Finish
Fabric
Color
Universal Fixed Privacy Screens - Fabric,
31” Tall
23 x 31” USFA2331F □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ □
10.0#
$      483 $      497 $      508 $      517 $      528